
Vardas Pavardė Komanda Grupė Stirna Lapė Gemzė Šernas Beg. 
Šernas

10 Stasys JURKUS Telšė 2 A 49 48 48 44 46 235 3 24 24 25 25 245 1 480 1
72 Rokas VAIDILAUSKAS Tauragė 12 A 50 49 48 48 46 241 1 21 22 24 22 222.5 4 463.5 2
1 Tomas SUJETA Vilnius 1 A 49 47 39 47 40 222 8 22 24 24 24 235 2 457 3
5 Gintaras JUKNEVIČIUS Vilnius 1 A 48 50 48 43 36 225 6 21 22 24 24 227.5 3 452.5 4

31 Vilius RAICEVIČIUS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 A 48 48 49 46 35 226 4 24 21 23 21 222.5 4 448.5 5
11 Žygimantas NORKUS Telšė 2 A 49 49 50 44 45 237 2 20 23 19 21 207.5 7 444.5 6
26 Svajunas SUNGAILA Žemaitija 5 A 47 49 45 39 36 216 10 23 22 22 20 217.5 6 433.5 7
75 Dalius PIPIRAS Debeikiai 13 A 50 43 49 47 36 225 6 16 22 20 20 195 9 420 8
13 Igor PETRUŠIN Kaunas 3 A 50 45 47 50 34 226 4 13 20 22 21 190 10 416 9
76 Ruslanas MURNIKOVAS Debeikiai 13 A 48 44 43 48 36 219 9 8 22 19 23 180 11 399 10
77 Donatas BLAŠKEVIČIUS Kaunas 13 A 48 44 37 20 43 192 12 22 19 18 20 197.5 8 389.5 11
28 Romualdas VAITKEVIČIUS Žemaitija 5 A 50 48 47 23 43 211 11 14 19 16 18 167.5 12 378.5 12
29 Algirdas VIRŠILA Žemaitija 5 A 0 0 0 0 36 36 13 16 10 15 10 127.5 13 163.5 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 14

9 Tomas ZYKAS Telšė 2 B 47 41 43 37 44 212 6 22 23 22 25 230 2 442 1
25 Sigitas DARŽINSKAS Žemaitija 5 B 49 46 48 42 35 220 2 19 23 19 22 207.5 5 427.5 3
71 Saugirdas PĖTELIS - 12 B 49 48 49 48 46 240 1 20 19 18 18 187.5 17 427.5 2
16 Vidmantas LAPINSKAS Kaunas 3 B 45 50 47 47 27 216 3 19 20 20 20 197.5 7 413.5 4
42 Alvydas STRIAUŠA - 7 B 41 39 46 42 18 186 14 19 23 21 24 217.5 3 403.5 5
30 Vilius URBONAS Žemaitija 5 B 49 48 47 38 8 190 13 19 19 22 23 207.5 5 397.5 6
4 Dainius NEDZINSKAS Vilnius 1 B 39 30 33 22 33 157 15 23 25 25 21 235 1 392 7

14 Mindaugas TAMOŠIŪNAS Kaunas 3 B 45 40 40 47 44 216 3 13 15 18 20 165 15 381 8
61 Raimundas STULGYS Debeikiai 11 B 50 50 32 45 39 216 3 13 16 20 17 165 15 381 8
27 Marius VAITKEVIČIUS Žemaitija 5 B 41 40 47 39 26 193 11 14 20 21 18 182.5 10 375.5 10
12 Kęstutis MIKOLOJŪNAS Vilnius 2 B 49 43 41 27 36 196 9 8 22 21 19 175 11 371 11
34 Vidmantas ŽELNYS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 B 49 50 50 35 13 197 8 17 15 18 17 167.5 14 364.5 12
32 Gytis DABOŽINSKAS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 B 49 39 46 38 22 194 10 18 13 18 19 170 12 364 13
55 Jaunius VILIMAS LT United 10 B 48 47 39 36 23 193 11 17 21 14 16 170 12 363 14
3 Saulius EŽERSKIS Vilnius 1 B 33 48 48 42 32 203 7 12 16 16 15 147.5 33 350.5 15

49 Vidmantas BALKĖ Šūvio klubas 9 B 45 37 27 9 12 130 16 18 20 21 20 197.5 7 327.5 16
47 Darius RIMKA Dzūkai 8 B 28 15 12 0 5 60 17 21 22 20 21 210 4 270 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 18
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52 Vaidas MARTINKUS - 9 C 49 42 50 43 47 231 1 16 23 22 19 200 6 431 1
50 Andrius KRAUJELIS - 9 C 49 38 37 30 45 199 7 20 21 23 23 217.5 2 416.5 2
65 Andrius TOLIAUTAS Telšė 11 C 48 47 48 41 27 211 5 19 18 20 23 200 6 411 3
6 Armandas VAIDILAUSKAS Tauragė 1 C 50 47 40 45 44 226 2 13 18 20 22 182.5 21 408.5 4
56 Virgilijus BEREZNOČENKO Tauragė 10 C 48 49 38 39 38 212 4 20 18 18 22 195 11 407 5
36 Vidmantas VIRŠILAS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 C 47 48 46 31 29 201 6 19 18 19 20 190 16 391 6
2 Paulius PEČIULIS Vilnius 1 C 47 49 30 35 29 190 11 20 21 18 20 197.5 9 387.5 7
33 Kęstutis KVEDARAVIČIUS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 C 50 47 48 38 34 217 3 15 15 16 21 167.5 25 384.5 8
7 Dalius KREIŠMONTAS Telšė 2 C 41 49 34 23 29 176 18 19 22 22 20 207.5 3 383.5 9
17 Žygimantas GURECKAS Kaunas 3 C 50 42 47 36 19 194 10 18 20 17 19 185 18 379 10
67 Ričardas LUKŠYS - 12 C 40 40 49 18 29 176 18 19 17 21 24 202.5 5 378.5 11
57 Paulius BUTKUS LT United 10 C 45 40 45 37 14 181 14 22 15 20 20 192.5 14 373.5 12
15 Mantas PAULAVIČIUS Kaunas 3 C 12 39 42 44 43 180 15 16 18 19 21 185 18 365 13
23 Tomas STANEVIČIUS Nemunas 4 C 41 31 44 39 13 168 20 20 19 16 22 192.5 14 360.5 14
24 Aleksandras ŠILKAITIS Kaunas 2 4 C 29 46 37 27 13 152 29 22 19 19 19 197.5 9 349.5 15
37 Gytis PETRAUSKAS Lygudai 7 C 48 41 41 35 34 199 7 14 15 11 18 145 35 344 16
38 Mindaugas DAMBRAUSKAS Lygudai 7 C 45 23 11 32 23 134 33 21 20 21 21 207.5 3 341.5 17
66 Žilvinas URBONAS Telšė 11 C 40 28 15 48 27 158 26 18 21 19 15 182.5 21 340.5 18
35 Darius KLIVICKAS Panevežio medžiotojai 6 C 45 50 29 22 21 167 21 15 18 15 20 170 24 337 19
46 Evaldas MANKELEVIČIUS Dzūkai 8 C 45 30 31 23 30 159 25 12 16 20 22 175 23 334 20
73 Egidijus PALIULIS - 13 C 39 40 7 23 22 131 35 16 21 20 23 200 6 331 21
68 Andrius PRICHODKO Debeikiai 12 C 40 33 37 40 35 185 12 20 9 16 13 145 35 330 22
43 Dainius MUZIKEVIČIUS Dzūkai 8 C 39 39 21 21 13 133 34 16 18 20 24 195 11 328 23
60 Laurynas ANDRIŪNAS - 10 C 46 20 31 36 44 177 17 11 18 16 15 150 32 327 24
40 Audrius SKARA Lygudai 7 C 41 38 38 46 16 179 16 11 14 18 16 147.5 33 326.5 25
53 Edvinas PUZINAS Debeikiai 9 C 47 36 46 40 26 195 9 11 12 14 15 130 39 325 26
51 Andrius MISEVIČIUS - 9 C 19 13 22 8 36 98 40 22 23 23 22 225 1 323 27
19 Darius ČĖSNA Nemunas 4 C 49 36 39 28 13 165 23 13 15 20 15 157.5 28 322.5 28
64 Jusitnas NANARTAVIČIUS VMB 11 C 40 26 47 45 9 167 21 6 21 19 16 155 31 322 29
48 Dangis LENKŠAS Žemaitija 8 C 41 41 27 31 23 163 24 10 18 15 20 157.5 28 320.5 30
39 Mantas PALSKYS Lygudai 7 C 35 21 34 18 22 130 36 14 19 21 20 185 18 315 31
54 Marius BUTKUS Kaunas 2 9 C 47 35 42 42 16 182 13 11 13 9 19 130 39 312 32
44 Mantas LESNIAUSKAS Dzūkai 8 C 46 26 27 34 21 154 27 14 13 17 15 147.5 33 301.5 33
74 Marius AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Kaunas 2 13 C 40 21 31 28 20 140 31 14 16 15 18 157.5 28 297.5 34
18 Tomas KALVAITIS Kaunas 2 3 C 46 18 36 34 19 153 28 11 12 14 17 135 38 288 35
80 Algimantas DAUGĖLA Kaunas 2 10 C 40 29 41 9 9 128 37 9 21 15 19 160 26 288 35
8 Darius JUOZAITIS - 2 C 48 26 13 20 14 121 39 11 14 16 16 142.5 37 263.5 37
41 Mindaugas SKRUODIS Lygudai 7 C 41 43 28 9 27 148 30 7 13 10 14 110 45 258 38
20 Ričardas LUKAUSKAS Nemunas 4 C 32 13 10 0 14 69 44 20 19 16 20 187.5 17 256.5 39
63 Svajūnas KASPARAVIČIUS VMB 11 C 26 14 17 30 10 97 41 12 10 16 14 130 39 227 40
45 Saulius BARANAUSKAS Dzūkai 8 C 30 37 37 13 19 136 32 8 8 12 6 85 47 221 41
70 Vytautas BAUŽA - 12 C 0 0 0 0 21 21 46 15 18 22 23 195 11 216 42
21 Dainius VYTURYS Nemunas 4 C 2 20 25 18 22 87 42 9 15 15 10 122.5 42 209.5 43
22 Valdas MAZURONIS Nemunas 4 C 13 10 20 21 14 78 43 8 15 12 14 122.5 42 200.5 44
81 Mažvydas PETRAITIS - 11 C 27 9 36 30 21 123 38 10 6 7 7 75 48 198 45
59 Romas RUDZENSKAS Nemunas 10 C 16 19 10 13 10 68 45 11 10 12 9 105 46 173 46
79 Gabija STANISLOVAITYTĖ - 14 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 9 14 22 19 160 26 160 47
78 Egidijus BUBLIS - 13 C 3 0 9 0 8 20 47 11 9 14 13 117.5 44 137.5 48



KOMANDINĖ ĮSKAITA
Starto Nr.: Vardas Pavarde Komanda Lygis Taškai Vieta:

1 47 Darius RIMKA Dzūkai C 270

2 43 Dainius MUZIKEVIČIUS Dzūkai C 328

3 44 Mantas LESNIAUSKAS Dzūkai C 301.5

4 45 Saulius BARANAUSKAS Dzūkai C 221

5 46 Evaldas MANKELEVIČIUS Dzūkai A 334

6

1455
1 13 Igor PETRUŠIN Kaunas A 416

2 77 Donatas BLAŠKEVIČIUS Kaunas A 389.5

3 14 Mindaugas TAMOŠIŪNAS Kaunas C 381

4 16 Vidmantas LAPINSKAS Kaunas B 413.5

5 15 Mantas PAULAVIČIUS Kaunas C

6 17 Žygimantas GURECKAS Kaunas A 379

1979
1 37 Gytis PETRAUSKAS Lygudai C 344

2 38 Mindaugas DAMBRAUSKAS Lygudai C 341.5

3 39 Mantas PALSKYS Lygudai C 315

4 40 Audrius SKARA Lygudai C 326.5

5 41 Mindaugas SKRUODIS Lygudai C 258

6

1585
1 31 Vilius RAICEVIČIUS Panevežio medžiotojai A 448.5

2 32 Gytis DABOŽINSKAS Panevežio medžiotojai B 364

3 34 Vidmantas ŽELNYS Panevežio medžiotojai C 364.5

4 33 Kęstutis KVEDARAVIČIUS Panevežio medžiotojai B 384.5

5 35 Darius KLIVICKAS Panevežio medžiotojai C

6 36 Vidmantas VIRŠILAS Panevežio medžiotojai C 391

1953
1 10 Stasys JURKUS Telšė C 480

2 11 Žygimantas NORKUS Telšė B 444.5

3 9 Tomas ZYKAS Telšė A 442

4 7 Dalius KREIŠMONTAS Telšė A 383.5

5 65 Andrius TOLIAUTAS Telšė C 411

6 66 Žilvinas URBONAS Telšė C

2161
1 1 Tomas SUJETA Vilnius A 456

2 5 Gintaras JUKNEVIČIUS Vilnius C 452.5

3 4 Dainius NEDZINSKAS Vilnius B 392

4 12 Kęstutis MIKOLOJŪNAS Vilnius B 371

5 3 Saulius EŽERSKIS Vilnius A

6 2 Paulius PEČIULIS Vilnius B 387.5

2059
1 26 Svajunas SUNGAILA Žemaitija B 433.5

2 28 Romualdas VAITKEVIČIUS Žemaitija A 378.5

3 29 Algirdas VIRŠILA Žemaitija B

4 25 Sigitas DARŽINSKAS Žemaitija A 427.5

5 27 Marius VAITKEVIČIUS Žemaitija A 375.5

6 30 Vilius URBONAS Žemaitija B 397.5

2013
1 24 Aleksandras ŠILKAITIS Kaunas 2 C 349.5

2 18 Tomas KALVAITIS Kaunas 2 C 288

3 54 Marius BUTKUS Kaunas 2 C 312

4 74 Marius AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Kaunas 2 C 297.5

5 80 Algimantas DAUGĖLA Kaunas 2 C 288

6

1535
1 75 Dalius PIPIRAS Debeikiai A 420

2 76 Ruslanas MURNIKOVAS Debeikiai A 399

3 61 Raimundas STULGYS Debeikiai B 381

4 53 Edvinas PUZINAS Debeikiai C 325

5 68 Andrius PRICHODKO Debeikiai C 330

6

1855
1 19 Darius ČĖSNA Nemunas C 322.5

2 20 Ričardas LUKAUSKAS Nemunas C 256.5

3 21 Dainius VYTURYS Nemunas C 209.5

4 22 Valdas MAZURONIS Nemunas C 200.5

5 23 Tomas STANEVIČIUS Nemunas C 360.5

6 59 Romas RUDZENSKAS Nemunas C
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